AIEY®YNXIH

EKITAIAEYEHX

AAE
KOPINOIAZ

AITE
KOPIN®IAZ

AAE
KOPIN®IAZ

AITE
MEZZHNIAZ

AAE
MEZEZHNIAZ

AITE
MEZZHNIAZ

AAE
MEZZHNIAZ

AAE
MEZZHNIAZ

AITE
KOPINOIAZ

AITE
KOPINGOIAZ

EXOAIKH
MONAAA

I'YMNAZIO
XIAIOMOAIOY

NITAYKOIIOPIAZ

I'YMN AGIKIGN

EKITAIAEYTHPIA
MITOYTA

EKITAIAEYTHPIA
MITOYTA

2NI'
NHITIATQI'EIO
KYTIAPIZZIAZ

40 AYKEIO
KAAAMATAZ

30 F'YMNAZIO
KAAAMATAZ

20 AZKOPINBOY

AZ AOIKIQN

TMHMA/TAZH

A3

ZIX MONAAA

Al

Al AHMOTIKOY

BII'YMNAZIOY

ZXOAIKH MONAAA

B TAZH

B3

Al

A, XT2, OAOHMEPO

HMEPOMHNIA

AINMOPAXHE

3/11/2020

3/11/2020

3/11,2020

2/11/2020

2/11/2020

2/11/2020

2/11/2020

2/11/2020

2/11/2020

2/11/2020

HMEPOMHNIA

AHEHX

ANAYXTOAHE

16/11/2020

16/11/2020

16/11/2020

13/11/2020

13/11/2020

13/11/2020

13/11/2020

153/11/2020

15/11/2020

15/11,/2020



AlIE
KOPIN®IAZ

AAE
KOPINOIAZ

AAE APKAAIAZ

AAE
MEZEZHNIAZ

AAE
MEZZHNIAZ

AAE
MEZZHNIAZ

AAE
MEZZHNIAZ

AIIE
MEZZHNIAZ

AAE
KOPINOIAZ

AIIE APKAAIAY

AAE
MEZEHNIAZE

AZBEAOY

I'EA
XIAIOMOAIOY

20T'YMNAZIO
TPIHTOAHZ

20 EITAA
KAAAMATAZE

40 EITAA
KAAAMATAZ

EZIIEPINO EITAA

40 TEAM
KAAAMATAZY

40 AX
KAAAMATAZT

loI'EA KIATOY

lo AZTPIITIOAHE

lo'EA MEZEHNHE

E2

B2 KAIB @ETIKOY
[TPOZANATOAIZMOY

Al

Al

I' (OKONOMIAZ KAI
AIOIKHZHZ)

Al

B3 KAI B @¢12

4 KAIT
ANGOPQITIETIKEN
ZIIOYAQN 2

El

'l KAIT ©ETIKOY
[MPOZANATOAIZMOY

2/11/2020

1/11/2020

531/10/2020

31/10/2020

31/10/2020

31/10/2020

30/10/2020

29/10/2020

28/10/2020

27/10/2020

26/10/2020

15/11/2020

14/11/2020

15/11/2020

15/11/2020

153/11/2020

13/11/2020

12/11/2020

3/11/2020

10/11/2020

9/11,/2020

8/11/2020



AAE
MEZZHNIAZ

AAE
MEZZHNIAZ

AIIE
MEZZHNIAZ

AAE
MEZZHNIAZ

AAE
KOPIN®IAZ

AAE
KOPINOIAZ

'EA APPAPQN

20'YMNAZIO
MEZZHNHZ

AZMEPOITHZ

30 'EA
KAAAMATAZ

20 EITAA
AOYTPAKIOY

'YMNAZIOY AT
OEOAQPLN

ZX MONAAA

I2

A TAEH

B TAZH

BII

I'1

26/10/2020

26/10/2020

26/10/2020

23/10/2020

20/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/11/2020

8/11/2020

8/11/2020

1/11/2020

2/11/2020

21/10/2020



